Fiscal Services
1800 Ignacio Blvd
Novato CA 94949
415‐884‐3162
PROJECT:   KENTFIELD – SITE LIGHTING IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT #16‐0516
ADDENDUM #1                           Marin Community College District
June 1, 2016
REVISIONS/CLARIFICATIONS

Standard Features
© 2013 KIM LIGHTING INC. • p.o. Box 60080, City of Industry, CA 91716-0080 • TEL: 626/968-5666 • FAX: 626/369-2695
Ordering Information Fixture     	 Source
l EL700S3/7L3KUV1	 9W, 7 LEDs, 3000K
l EL700S3/7L4KUV1	 9W, 7 LEDs, 4200K
l EL700S3/7L5KUV1	 9W, 7 LEDs, 5100K
l EL700F3/7L3KUV1	 9W, 7 LEDs, 3000K
l EL700F3/7L4KUV1	 9W, 7 LEDs, 4200K
l EL700F3/7L5KUV1	 9W, 7 LEDs, 5100K
l EL700S3/9L3KUV1	 11W, 9 LEDs, 3000K
l EL700S3/9L4KUV1	 11W, 9 LEDs, 4200K
l EL700S3/9L5KUV1	 11W, 9 LEDs, 5100K
l EL700F3/9L3KUV1	 11W, 9 LEDs, 3000K
l EL700F3/9L4KUV1	 11W, 9 LEDs, 4200K
l EL700F3/9L5KUV1	 11W, 9 LEDs, 5100K
l EL700S3/12L3KUV1	 14W, 12 LEDs, 3000K
l EL700S3/12L4KUV1	 14W, 12 LEDs, 4200K
l EL700S3/12L5KUV1	 14W, 12 LEDs, 5100K
l EL700F3/12L3KUV1	 14W, 12 LEDs, 3000K
l EL700F3/12L4KUV1	 14W, 12 LEDs, 4200K
l EL700F3/12L5KUV1	 14W, 12 LEDs, 5100K
1S = Spot,  F = Narrow Flood,  3 = 350mA,  UV = Universal Voltage from 120 to
277V with a ±10% tolerance.
Finish
TGIC powder coat.